Therm
om
eters
185WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
THSSolar Digital Bi-Metal Thermometer
185WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
Description & Features:
•	 A solar powered digital thermometer that provides a local temperature reading to

Accuracy ±1%
Enclosure Rating NEMA 4 / IP68
Order Codes
Stem Length °F Scale °C Scale
2.5” (63mm) THS32025F THS32025C
4” (100mm) THS32040F THS32040C
6” (150mm) THS32060F THS32060C
9” (230mm) THS32090F THS32090C
12” (300mm) THS32120F THS32120C
15” (370mm) THS32150F THS32150C
18” (450mm) THS32180F THS32180C
24” (600mm) THS32240F THS32240C
Other ranges and connection sizes available upon
request.  1/4” NPT and 3/8” NPT connection available.
Longer stem lengths available up to 72”. 316 SS wetted
parts and sharp tip are available.